Supplemental table 4. Expression of genes of interests across asexual development in

Neurospora crassa.

Expression of histones and histone variants

Unique ID al36 al60 al96 AI36 Al60 AI96  Gene/protein
NCU024351.10 1 1.481.151.051.23 Histone H2B
NCU024371.10 1 1.371.00 1.06 1.09  Histone H2A
NCU016351.091.731.81 1 1.67 1.58 Histone H3
NCU043381.211.311.60 1 1.41 1.49 H4v
NCU053471.791.551.151.06 1.60 1 H2Az
NCU06863 1 2.653.431.26 2.84 1.84 Histone H1
NCU099951.051.171.24 1 1.12 1.24 HMG1.2/ScNhp6
NCU092481.471.12 1 1.28 1.13 1.34 HAP (CAAT-Bind)
NCU030731.181.151.251.10 1.36 1 CHRAC17/POLII
NCU026951.361.27 1 1.281.21 1.31 HMG4
NCU001451.081.10 NA 1.01 1.07 1 H3v/ScCSE4

Expression of gene involved in histone modification

NCU06472 1 1.241.101.02 1.04 1.13 ScHat1
NCU025561.151.431.851.09 1.32 1 HsTAF 11250
NCU075891.111.221.441.16 1.39 1 SpAtsl
NCU045831.051.391.691.221.62 1 GNAT-type
NCUO01525 1 1.101.271.08 1.08 1.13 had-1
NCU02795 1 1.621.711.06 1.12 1.38 had-2
NCU070181.051.021.30 1 1.121.24 had-4
NCU047371.101.241.09 1 1.10 1.18 nst-1
NCU048591.201.191.171.24 1.30 1 nst-4
NCU00203 1 1.111.141.07 1.23 1.20 nst-5
NCU059731.291.281.241.521.28 1 nst-6
NCU002691.011.48 1 1.071.19 1.41 set-2
NCU019321.161.061.00 1.11 1.16 1 set-3
NCU07496 1 1.091.111.06 1.14 1.46 set-7
NCU074591.58 1 1.091.65 1.03 1.06 prm-1
NCU039371.161.351.46 1 1.351.38 ScGal83
NCUO031871.321.421.091.051.19 1 nim-1

Expression of some transcription factors
Unique ID al36 al60 al96 Al36 Al60 A196 Gene/protein
NCUO03686 1 2.482.761.12 2.34 4.25 Upc2p like, asexual devel
NCU00499 1 2.852.611.20 2.66 3.51 sex/asex/basal hyphae
NCUO03593 NA 1.27 1 NA 1.23 1.66 kal-1, asex/basal hyphae
NCU021421.201.931.94 1 1.98 2.10 S.p. Ntfl like
NCU041792.463.12 1 2.83 1.88 1.73  C2H2, asexual devel
NCU016291.063.091.78 1 2.56 2.18 C2H2, Krupple-like factor
NCU08807 1 1.843.602.20 1.99 4.82 C2H2, CRE-1 repressor
NCUO03043 1 2.041.981.03 1.84 2.49 C2H2, fle gene



NCUO031842.142.43 1 2.211.492.20 C2H2
NCU09333 1 3.513.521.58 4.29 3.35 C2H2, acel like
NCU06744 1 2.352.00 1.27 3.90 1.87 bHLH CAD70402
NCU039051.131.481.82 1 1.332.05 B-ZIP, AP-1-like
NCU014591.041.882.11 1 1.86 2.85 B-ZIP, ascospore lethal TF
NCU08744 1 2.502.811.05 2.61 2.76 B-ZIP, unkonwn
NCU032661.861.19 1 1.811.18 1.12 Homeobox TF

Expression of cell division control/cycle genes

Unique ID al36 al60 al96 AlI36 Al60 Al96 gene

NCU082971.411.941.86 1 2.11 1.89 cdc-3

NCU06483 1 1.231.141.03 1.16 1.19 cdc-4
NCU05939 1 2.391.931.051.94 2.69 cdc-4
NCU066171.60 1 1.661.50 1.25 1.65 cdc-4
NCU069941.131.011.101.18 1 1.08 cdc-5
NCUO02776 NA NA NA 1 1.34 1.04 cdc-6
NCUO035151.501.521.38 1 1.44 1.29 cdc-10
NCUO03795 NA NA NA 1 1.17 1.26 cdc-12
NCU02616 1 1.121.17 1.08 1.15 1.12 cdc-20
NCU004721.141.061.10 1.10 1.12 1 cdc-37
NCU064541.111.16 1 1.09 1.14 1.13 cdc-42
NCU021601.14 1 1.211.04 1.17 1.07 cdc-42
NCUO081191.151.121.171.17 1.32 1 cdc-47
NCUO1171 1 1.291.321.11 1.33 1.04 cdc-46
NCU093771.061.171.17 1 1.51 1.27 cdc-55
NCUO1164 1 1.341.141.01 1.08 1.23 cdc-68

Expression of heat shock proteins
Unique ID al36 al60 al96 Al36 Al60 A196 gene
NCU085121.031.28 1 1.07 1.12 1.33 hsfl
NCU093642.341.88 1 1.521.58 1.43  hsp30
NCU026301.321.051.141.24 1.14 1 hsp38
NCU093641.181.321.321.17 1.40 1 hsp30
NCUO015891.841.241.301.471.25 1 hsp60
NCU096021.311.281.021.26 1 1.70  hsp70
NCU052691.521.10 1 1.50 1.35 1.31 hsp88
NCUO017921.411.031.421.38 1.14 1 hsp90 related
NCU041421.551.041.191.56 1 155  hsp90
NCU001041.361.081.96 1 3.35234  hsplOI
NCU020752.001.38 1 2.371.26 1.55 hsp SSBI
NCU007141.541.371.37 1 1.22 1.63  hsp like

Expression of ccg genes and light responsive genes
Unique ID al36 al60 al96 Al36 Al60 Al96 gene
NCU037532.0711.6421.19 1 10.7910.39 ccg-1




NCU08457 5.38 2.23 1.99 2.20 2.36 1 ccg-2, eas
NCUO01418 1 1.25 1.09 1.09 1.28 1.71 ccg-6
NCUO01528 1 1.24 1.68 1.19 1.38 1.20 ccg-7
NCUO05561 1.23 1.05 147 1 1.17 1.28 ccg-12, cmt
NCUO03967 1.04 1.85 1.87 1 2.05 2.54 vvd
NCU07267 1.42 2.54 348 1 2.89 3.57 bli-3
NCU048343.68 249 1 3.87 2.02 2.00 phy-1
NCUO05790 1.69 1.68 1.40 1.54 1.99 1 phy-2
NCU100551.11 1.24 158 1 1.30 1.98 nop-1

Expression of genes involved in conidiation
Unique ID al36 al60 al96 AlI36 Al60 Al96 Gene/protein
NCU062051.00 1.35 1.58 1 1.58 1.59 rco-1
NCU037251.47 2.12 2771 1 223 2.73 vib-1
NCU039671.04 1.85 1.87 1 2.05 2.54 vvd
NCU09235 1 11.9816.001.3011.7125.09  con-8
NCU087692.27 1.36 1.24 1.61 1.51 1 con-6
NCU07325 1 1.71 1.88 1.24 1.69 2.28  con-10
NCU017971.22 1.02 1.18 1.06 1 1.67 nre-2
NCU03200 1 1.08 1.09 1.15 1.37 1.26 sch9
NCU037371.34 1.16 1 1.62 1.18 1.54 tufl
NCU004431.01 1.10 1.06 1 1.12 1.34 Ran_Pbl
NCU041731.13 1.24 1 1.10 1.15 1.45 act
NCU08332 1 1.33 1.55 1.08 1.19 1.29 hex-1
NCU072961.22 1.37 1.55 1 141 1.29 cot-1

Expression of genes involved in signal pathways

Unique ID al36 al60 al96 AlI36 Al60 Al96 Gene/protein
NCU062401.051.271.32 1 1.28 1.33 pka
NCU02393 1 1.061.531.051.08 2.11 mak2
NCU06419 1 1.381.801.24 1.49 1.88 mek]
NCU005871.531.03 1 1.60 1.00 1.50 0s5
NCU070241.061.351.47 1 1.29 1.56 0s2
NCU040961.531.81 1 1.231.67 1.20 mst3
NCUO087911.051.951.96 1 1.65 1.72 S0
NCUO00622 NA NA NA 1 1.09 1.07 S. pombe tea-1 like
NCU040501.38 1 1.481.50 1.24 1.15 cpe-1
NCUO018711.171.661.30 1 1.53 1.60 mcm
NCUO08739 1 8.736.462.20 9.14 17.63 endothiapepsin precursor
NCU00041 1 1.181.65 NA NA NA Stel8

NCU062451.081.421.06 1 1.32 1.09 col




